
Direction: Altona

220 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

903 bus Time Schedule
Altona Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:10 AM - 9:01 PM

Monday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

Tuesday 12:10 AM - 11:30 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:30 PM

Thursday 4:51 AM - 11:30 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 9:01 PM

Saturday 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM

903 bus Info
Direction: Altona
Stops: 220
Trip Duration: 199 min
Line Summary:

903 bus Line Map

The 903 bus line (Mordialloc - Altona) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Altona: 5:36 AM - 11:40 PM(2) Mordialloc: 5:24 AM - 11:50 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 903 bus station near you and find out when is the next 903 bus arriving.

903 bus time schedule & line map

Mordialloc - Altona Get The App903

Mordialloc Sc/Centre Way (Mordialloc)

Epsom Rd/Beach Rd (Mordialloc)

Bay St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Rennison St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Mcindoe Pde/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Parkers Rd/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Monaco St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Antibes St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Warrigal Rd/Beach Rd (Mentone)

Palermo St/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Mentone Girls Grammar/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Venice St/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Mentone Station/Como Pde (Mentone)

Swanston St/Balcombe Rd (Mentone)

Rogers St/Balcombe Rd (Mentone)

Gouldthorp Ave/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Tolls Ave/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Johnston St/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Oak Ave/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Elliott St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Follett Rd/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/903/314884/977535/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-314884&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mordialloc%20-%20Altona
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/903/314884/977535/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-314884&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mordialloc%20-%20Altona
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DMelbourne&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-314884&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2803&af_sub7=2803&deep_link_sub1=2803&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D314884%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_903_Mordialloc%20-%20Altona_Melbourne_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_903_Mordialloc%20-%20Altona_Melbourne_View


Centre Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Cox St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Farm Rd/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Argus St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Mills St/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Bernard St/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Kingston Rd/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Keys Rd/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Cochranes Rd/Warrigal Rd (Moorabbin)

Karkarook Park/Warrigal Rd (Moorabbin)

South Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Old Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Haigh St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Claronga St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Centre Rd/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Tudor St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Bossington St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Picadilly St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

Chauvel St/Warrigal Rd (Bentleigh East)

North Rd/Warrigal Rd (Hughesdale)

Schoolhall St/Warrigal Rd (Hughesdale)

Sacred Heart Girls School/Warrigal Rd
(Hughesdale)

Oakleigh Station/Portman St (Oakleigh)

Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh)

Chadstone Shopping Center/Eastern Access Rd
(Malvern East)

Waverley Rd/Warrigal Rd (Chadstone)

Mountfield Ave/Warrigal Rd (Chadstone)

Holmesglen Tafe/Warrigal Rd (Chadstone)

Coorondo Home/Warrigal Rd (Ashburton)

Lancaster St/Warrigal Rd (Ashburton)

High Street Rd/Warrigal Rd (Ashburton)

High St/Warrigal Rd (Ashburton)



Orford Rd/Warrigal Rd (Ashburton)

Pascoe St/Warrigal Rd (Glen Iris)

Elizabeth Gardens Nursing Home/Warrigal Rd
(Glen Iris)

Delmont Private Hospital/Warrigal Rd (Glen Iris)

Rosemary Gr/Warrigal Rd (Glen Iris)

Warrigal Rd/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Somers St/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Roslyn St/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Presbyterian Ladies College/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Daniel St/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Uganda St/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Cadorna St/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Elgar Rd/Riversdale Rd (Surrey Hills)

Fowler St/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)

Newlands Ct/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)

Thomas St/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)

Foch St/Station St (Box Hill South)

Devon St/Station St (Box Hill South)

Kingswood College/Station St (Box Hill South)

Landale St/Station St (Box Hill)

Combarton St/Station St (Box Hill)

James St/Station St (Box Hill)

Harrow St/Station St (Box Hill)

Box Hill Bus Station/Station St (Box Hill)

Whitehorse Rd/Station St (Box Hill)

Thames St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Severn St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Tyne St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Shannon St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Paisley St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Memorial Park/Station St (Box Hill North)

Inglis St/Station St (Box Hill North)



St Philips Pl/Station St (Box Hill North)

Eastern Freeway/Station St (Box Hill North)

Grand Bvd/Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Hanke Rd/Tram Rd (Doncaster)

89 Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Doncaster Sc/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

Manningham Rd/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

Burgundy Dr/Manningham Rd (Doncaster)

Mannacare/Manningham Rd (Doncaster)

High St/Manningham Rd (Doncaster)

Macedon Square Sc/Manningham Rd
(Templestowe Lower)

Madeleine St/Manningham Rd (Templestowe
Lower)

Bulleen Heights School/Manningham Rd
(Templestowe Lower)

Harold St/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Thompsons Rd/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Lincoln Dr/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Grant Olson Ave/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Ronald Ave/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

York St/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Bulleen Rd/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Bridge St/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Yarra St/Lower Heidelberg Rd (Heidelberg)

Cape St/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Hawdon St/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Heidelberg Station/Yarra St (Heidelberg)

Studley Rd/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Austin Hospital/Burgundy St (Heidelberg Heights)

Austin Repat Mc/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Gotha St/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Waterdale Rd/Bell St (Bellfield (3081))

The Mall/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)



Redwood St/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Malahang Pde/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Southern Rd/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Midway St/Southern Rd (Heidelberg West)

Liberty Pde/Southern Rd (Heidelberg West)

Northland Sc/Murray Rd (Preston)

Kallista Ct/Murray Rd (Preston)

Banool St/Murray Rd (Preston)

Sapphire St/Murray Rd (Preston)

Hill Gr/Murray Rd (Preston)

Plenty Rd/Murray Rd (Preston)

Central Ave/Murray Rd (Preston)

High St/Murray Rd (Preston)

Preston Station/Murray Rd (Preston)

Melbourne Polytechnic/St Georges Rd (Preston)

Penola St/Bell St (Preston)

Erin St/Bell St (Preston)

Gilbert Rd/Bell St (Preston)

Tasman St/Bell St (Preston)

Coburg Cemetery/Bell St (Preston)

Nicholson St/Bell St (Coburg)

Salisbury St/Bell St (Coburg)

Richards St/Bell St (Coburg)

Coburg Ps/Bell St (Coburg)

Coburg Station/Bell St (Coburg)

Nelson St/Bell St (Coburg)

Kelson St/Bell St (Coburg)

Linsey St/Bell St (Coburg)

Davis St/Bell St (Coburg)

Royal Pde/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Balmoral Ave/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Gallipoli Pde/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Dfo Essendon/Perimeter Rd (Strathmore)



Holyrood Ave/Bulla Rd (Strathmore)

Woodland St/Bulla Rd (Strathmore)

Marco Polo St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Brewster St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Essendon Station/Rose St (Essendon)

St Columba's College/Buckley St (Essendon)

Lorraine St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Robb St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Scott St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Combermere St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

St Kinnord St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Vida St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Fawkner St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Price St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Batman St/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Hoffmans Rd/Buckley St (Aberfeldie)

Bourke St/Buckley St (Essendon West)

Prospect St/Buckley St (Essendon West)

Dickson St/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Rachelle Rd/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Windsor Dr/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Quinn Gr/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Milleara Rd/Buckley St (Avondale Heights)

Milleara Sc/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

The Crossway/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Groves St/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Warren Ct/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Keilor Park Dr (Keilor East)

Whitehill Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Munro Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Cromer Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Gee St/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Warwick Rd/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)



Suffolk Rd/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Phoenix St/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Ballarat Rd/Anderson Rd (Sunshine)

Foundry Rd/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Sunshine Plaza Sc/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Sunshine Station/Dickson St (Sunshine)

Corio St/100 Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Thorpe St/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Chapman St/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Hampshire Rd/Wright St (Sunshine)

Hampton Ave/Wright St (Sunshine)

Central Ave/Wright St (Sunshine)

Green St/Market Rd (Tottenham)

Fourth Ave/Market Rd (Tottenham)

Somerville Rd/Market Rd (Brooklyn)

457a Somerville Rd (Brooklyn)

Industry Park Dr/Mcdonald Rd (Brooklyn)

Geelong Rd/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Stenhouse Ave/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Cypress Ave/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Marigold Ave/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Altona Gate Sc/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Blackshaws Rd/Millers Rd (Altona North)

May St/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Mcarthurs Rd/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Hendren Ave/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Hobbs St/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Berkeley Cres/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Ross Rd/Millers Rd (Altona)

Kororoit Creek Rd/Millers Rd (Altona)

Noordenne Ave/Millers Rd (Altona)

Sussex St/Millers Rd (Altona)

Seves St/Civic Pde (Altona)



Direction: Mordialloc

223 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

903 bus Time Schedule
Mordialloc Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:32 AM - 8:58 PM

Monday 5:24 AM - 11:50 PM

Tuesday 4:51 AM - 11:45 PM

Wednesday 12:15 AM - 11:45 PM

Thursday 4:51 AM - 11:45 PM

Friday 12:15 AM - 8:58 PM

Saturday 5:24 AM - 11:50 PM

903 bus Info
Direction: Mordialloc
Stops: 223
Trip Duration: 199 min
Line Summary:

903 bus Line Map

Mount St/Civic Pde (Altona)

Bent St/Civic Pde (Altona)

Railway St/Pier St (Altona)

Altona Station/Railway St South (Altona)

Altona Station/Railway St South (Altona)

Civic Centre/Civic Pde (Altona)

Mount St/Civic Pde (Altona)

Seves St/Civic Pde (Altona)

Cherry Lake Reserve/Millers Rd (Altona)

Noordenne Ave/Millers Rd (Altona)

Kororoit Creek Rd/Millers Rd (Altona)

Ross Rd/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Douglas St/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Hobbs St/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Mason St/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Mcarthurs Rd/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Walker Cl/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Blackshaws Rd/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Altona Gate Sc/Millers Rd (Altona North)

Cypress Ave/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Eames Ave/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Corrigan Ave/Millers Rd (Brooklyn)

Industry Park Dr/Mcdonald Rd (Brooklyn)

457a Somerville Rd (Brooklyn)

Somerville Rd/Market Rd (Brooklyn)

Fourth Ave/Market Rd (Tottenham)

First Ave/Market Rd (Tottenham)

Central Ave/Wright St (Sunshine)

Hampton Ave/Wright St (Sunshine)

https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/903/314884/977534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-314884&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mordialloc%20-%20Altona
https://moovitapp.com/melbourne___vic-2803/lines/903/314884/977534/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Melbourne___VIC-2803-851985-314884&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Mordialloc%20-%20Altona


Chapman St/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Leith Ave/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Corio St/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Sunshine Station/Dickson St (Sunshine)

Clarke St/Devonshire Rd (Sunshine)

Sunshine Plaza Sc/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Foundry Rd/Hampshire Rd (Sunshine)

Harvester Rd/Foundry Rd (Sunshine)

Annastasia Way/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Hassett St/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Warwick Rd/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Gee St/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Cromer Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Munro Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Whitehill Ave/Mcintyre Rd (Sunshine North)

Keilor Park Dr (Keilor East)

Groves St/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

The Crossway/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Milleara Sc/Milleara Rd (Keilor East)

Fawkner Cres/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Quinn Gr/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Phillip Rd/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Dickson St/Buckley St (Keilor East)

Prospect St/Buckley St (Essendon West)

Garnet St/Buckley St (Essendon West)

Hoffmans Rd/Buckley St (Essendon West)

Ogilvie St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Price St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Cooper St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Hedderwick St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Essendon Keilor College/Buckley St (Essendon)

Mccarron Pde/Buckley St (Essendon)

Lincoln Rd/Buckley St (Essendon)



Daisy St/Buckley St (Essendon)

Essendon Station/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Thistle St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Leake St/Mt Alexander Rd (Essendon)

Madden St/Bulla Rd (Essendon North)

Royal Ave/Bulla Rd (Essendon North)

Dfo Essendon/Perimeter Rd (Strathmore)

Wills St/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Balmoral Ave/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Turner St/Bell St (Pascoe Vale South)

Gordon St/Bell St (Coburg)

Linsey St/Bell St (Coburg)

High St/Bell St (Coburg)

Kendall St/Bell St (Coburg)

Coburg Station/146 Bell St (Coburg)

Coburg Ps/Bell St (Coburg)

Pentridge Bvd/Bell St (Coburg)

Mcdonald Reserve/Bell St (Coburg)

Nicholson St/Bell St (Coburg)

Coburg Cemetery/Bell St (Preston)

Tasman St/Bell St (Preston)

Gilbert Rd/Bell St (Preston)

Jessie St/Bell St (Preston)

St Georges Rd/Bell St (Preston)

Melbourne Polytechnic/St Georges Rd (Preston)

Preston Station/Murray Rd (Preston)

High St/Murray Rd (Preston)

Central Ave/Murray Rd (Preston)

Plenty Rd/Murray Rd (Preston)

Hill Gr/Murray Rd (Preston)

Dean St/Murray Rd (Preston)

Gordon Gr/Murray Rd (Preston)

Kathleen St/Murray Rd (Preston)



Northern College Arts & Tech/Murray Rd
(Preston)

Northland Sc/Murray Rd (Preston)

Larissa St/Southern Rd (Heidelberg West)

Olympic Village Sc/Southern Rd (Heidelberg
West)

Malahang Reserve/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Malahang Pde/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Altona St/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

The Mall/Oriel Rd (Heidelberg West)

Melbourne Polytechnic/Bell St (Heidelberg West)

Gotha St/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Edwin St/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Myrtle St/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Upper Heidelberg Rd/Bell St (Heidelberg Heights)

Martin St/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Austin Hospital/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Heidelberg Station/Yarra St (Heidelberg)

Cape St/Burgundy St (Heidelberg)

Banksia St/Lower Heidelberg Rd (Heidelberg)

Dora St/Banksia St (Heidelberg)

Bridge St/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Bulleen Rd/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Helene St/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Ronald Ave/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Grant Olson Ave/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Montgomery Pl/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Thompsons Rd/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Rosebank Tce/Manningham Rd (Bulleen)

Bulleen Heights School/Manningham Rd
(Templestowe Lower)

Hotham St/Manningham Rd (Templestowe
Lower)

Macedon Square Sc/Manningham Rd
(Templestowe Lower)



High St/Manningham Rd (Templestowe Lower)

Mannacare/Manningham Rd (Doncaster)

Crawford Rd/Manningham Rd (Doncaster)

Manningham Rd/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

Westfield Dr/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

Doncaster Sc/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

Doncaster Junction/Williamsons Rd (Doncaster)

88 Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Hanke Rd/Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Frank St/Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Eastern Fwy/Tram Rd (Doncaster)

Boxleigh Gr/Station St (Box Hill North)

Narallah Gr/Station St (Box Hill North)

Woodhouse Gr/Station St (Box Hill North)

Bell St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Memorial Park/Station St (Box Hill North)

Wimmera St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Shannon St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Tyne St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Severn St/Station St (Box Hill North)

Box Hill Gardens/Station St (Box Hill)

Whitehorse Rd/Station St (Box Hill)

Box Hill Bus Station/Station St (Box Hill)

Harrow St/Station St (Box Hill)

James St/Station St (Box Hill)

Combarton St/Station St (Box Hill)

Collins St/Station St (Box Hill)

Canterbury Rd/Station St (Box Hill South)

Kingswood College/Station St (Box Hill South)

Devon St/Station St (Box Hill South)

Duncan St/Station St (Box Hill South)

Foch St/Station St (Box Hill South)

Thomas St/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)



Lyndoch St/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)

Fowler St/Riversdale Rd (Box Hill South)

Elgar Rd/Riversdale Rd (Surrey Hills)

Cadorna St/Elgar Rd (Box Hill South)

Uganda St/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Cropley Ct/Elgar Rd (Burwood)

Mcintyre St/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Cromwell St/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Millicent St/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Scott Gr/Burwood Hwy (Burwood)

Burwood Hwy/Warrigal Rd (Burwood)

Highbury Rd/Warrigal Rd (Burwood)

Delmont Private Hospital/Warrigal Rd (Burwood)

Leopold St/Warrigal Rd (Burwood)

Pascoe St/Warrigal Rd (Burwood)

Douglas St/Warrigal Rd (Ashwood)

High Street Rd/Warrigal Rd (Ashwood)

May Park Ave/Warrigal Rd (Ashwood)

Power Ave/Warrigal Rd (Ashwood)

Holmesglen Tafe/Warrigal Rd (Chadstone)

Waverley Rd/Warrigal Rd (Chadstone)

Chadstone Shopping Center/Eastern Access Rd
(Malvern East)

Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh)

Oakleigh Station/Portman St (Oakleigh)

Queens Ave/Warrigal Rd (Hughesdale)

Schoolhall St/Warrigal Rd (Hughesdale)

Eleebana Ave/Warrigal Rd (Hughesdale)

North Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Picadilly St/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Bossington St/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Orange St/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Kennedy St/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)



Centre Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Rudyard St/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Old Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Dales Park/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

South Rd/Warrigal Rd (Oakleigh South)

Cochranes Rd/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Corporate Dr/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Keys Rd/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Kingston Rd/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Kingston Centre/Warrigal Rd (Heatherton)

Age St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Argus St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Farm Rd/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Tanti St/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Centre Dandenong Rd/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Norma Ave/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Alden Ct/Warrigal Rd (Cheltenham)

Voltri St/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Sarzana St/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Cervara St/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Savona St/Warrigal Rd (Mentone)

Rogers St/Balcombe Rd (Mentone)

Swanston St/Balcombe Rd (Mentone)

Mentone Station/Como Pde (Mentone)

Mentone Reserve/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Venice St/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Mentone Girls Grammar/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Palermo St/Mentone Pde (Mentone)

Warrigal Rd/Beach Rd (Mentone)

Antibes St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Monaco St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Parkers Rd/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Mcindoe Pde/Beach Rd (Parkdale)



903 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Melbourne.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Rennison St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Bay St/Beach Rd (Parkdale)

Epsom Rd/Beach Rd (Mordialloc)

Mordialloc Sc/Centre Way (Mordialloc)
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